DELTA AIR LINES INC.

DELTA AIR LINES INC.
WKN: 247361702

ISIN:  US2473617023

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:02
Price

55.80 USD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.98% (0.54)

US2473617023
DAL

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

33,251 EUR
S&P 500

55.33 USD (100)
55.35 USD (400)
55.55 USD
56.235 USD
54.86 USD
55.26 USD
55.80133 USD
8,222,110
458,826,313.78
77,638
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2473617023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2473617023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87cb93254890cc78863a34395e0e94dc89e386d475e719d2a912d1b78e42a6e4&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8318117409a990d85&time=1729420350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc83ca8bedf2d110afe66b2796dfa0e5e789cbad6cc9c28588d0620c84a6ee83&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad85ca7e0b6fd49f9&time=1729420350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2612821cbe68b5ebb28e8501581674474287c41f457b929ca1531d8b702ff65&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f653e1a5232a1b5f2&time=1729420350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e20a07ecad4eeeb7e498f51fe11763db37dec5c62dd1acc65ec356325b0723a&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83960fa363337b29c&time=1729420350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8d7edf0f4c9e6a0e0428ff9b55f2ed07c15501e0ca7dfeadbe4c890ac7b313d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f4c8f46fc0856b15&time=1729420350&tool=RSC

DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
55.80 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.98% (0.54)

ISIN US2473617023
Symbol DAL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33,251 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.33 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 55.35 USD (400)
Open 55.55 USD
High 56.235 USD
Low 54.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 55.26 USD
VWAP 55.80133 USD
Volume (pcs) 8,222,110
Trading volume 458,826,313.78
Number of trades 77,638
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.31% +63.38% +45.50%
Perf (abs.) +6.44 +19.94  +16.07
Beta 1.24 1.24 1.28
Volatility = 33.55 31.34 36.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2019/12/
23

2024/10/

Time

17:32

22:26

21:31

17:35

22:00

54.66 USD (10,857,335
49.09 USD (9,620,904
46.03 USD (9,012,941
43.71 USD (9,484,572

56.48 USD (2024/10/16

36.34 USD (2024/01/16

56.48 USD (2024/10/16

30.60 USD (2023/10/27

—_— 2 O O - D=

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

51.73 EUR 0.00 5

51.36 EUR 0.04 20

51.41 EUR 0.00 6

59.75 CHF 0.00 1

55.80 USD 458.83 77,638
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US2473617023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95434965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17637240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287478
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Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
16

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

15:13

15:52

17:58

08:10

21:48

50.92 EUR

53.25 USD

51.47 EUR

50.85 EUR

51.43 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58866092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17666375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677239

DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ADELTA

Contact Details
DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta, International
Airport - 30354 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-715-2600
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Taylor
David DeWalt
Christopher
Hazleton

Greg Creed
Kathy Waller
Leslie Hale
Maria Black
Michael Huerta
Sergio Agapito
Lires Rial
Vasant M. Prabhu
Willie Chiang
Edward H.
Bastian

Alain Bellemare
Alicia Tillman
Allison Ausband
Daniel Janki
Eric Phillips
Gary Chase
Glen W.
Hauenstein
Henry H. Ting
Joanne D. Smith
John Laughter

Mike Spanos

Peter W. Carter

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Rahul Samant Member of Executive
Committee
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